
7406 Hawthorne Terrace, Burnaby
$769,900

Enjoy outdoor living at this bright corner 2 
Bdrm/1.5 Bath w/ double patio home at 
Hawthorne Terrace! Step into the warm & inviting 
livrm & separate dinrm w/ gas f/p, window seat & 
wide plank lam flrs. Gather around the chef’s kitch 
w/ s/s appliances w/ dbl oven, Samsung fridge w/ 
bottom freezer & Bosch D/W. Relax in family 
room & the spacious bdrms. The primary bdrm w/ 
vaulted ceilings, walk-in closet & direct access to 4 
pc updated ensuite w/ granite ctrs & soaker tub. 
Thoughtful quality updates incl. lam floors on the 
main floor & above, imported tiles on the foyer, 
kitchen & both baths & wooden style shaker blinds 
below. Convenient location, close to Edmonds 
Skytrain, Highgate mall & major routes. Very 
proactive strata. 1 Parking. 4 EV chargers in the 
garage.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2662227

Residential Attached

Highgate

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

1,001 SF

FEATURES

Year Built: 1999

Views: COURTYARD

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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